
League Name Team Name
Head Coach 
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Head Coach 
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Head Coach 
Badge Year League Manager Name

Copley Barberton Brandon Cramer teambarberton@aol.com 330-786-8306 Barberton High School Yarbrough
Copley Chippewa Matt Nesity mnesity@gmail.com 330-701-4218 Chippewa High School Yarbrough
Copley Cloverleaf Brian Bammerlin  Bigbucksfan202@yahoo.com 330-304-8392 Cloverleaf High School Yarbrough
Copley Copley Steve Malliard smaillard1983@gmail.com 330-329-3642 Copley High School Yarbrough
Copley Highland Andy Bellavia abellavia@libertyford.com 440-539-3506 Highland High School Yarbrough
Copley Medina Josh Yetzer Medinayouthwrestling@gmail.com 330-604-1802 Medina High School Yarbrough
Copley Norton Louis Ule louis.ule@gmail.com 330-703-3808 Norton High School Yarbrough
Copley Revere Matt Zelinski revereyouthwrestling@gmail.com 330-388-7838 Revere High School Yarbrough
Copley Wadsworth John Gramuglia jgramuglia@wadsworthschools.org 330-606-1064 Wadsworth High School Yarbrough
Coventry Coventry Randy Henline Randyhenline1@icloud.com 330-472-2970 Coventry High School - Akron Hayhurst
Coventry Ellet Bill Benham Bbullet93@aol.com 330-310-0250 Ellet High School - Akron Hayhurst
Coventry Field Ed Shutty eshutty@yahoo.com 330-593-9024 Field High School - Mogadore Hayhurst
Coventry Kenmore Ryan Boyes kenmorewrestlingclub@gmail.com 330-714-9620 Innes Middle School - Akron Hayhurst
Coventry Mogadore Jim Woods amorris708@gmail.com  lmorris@cpcourt.summitoh.net 330-414-1815 Mogadore High School - Mogadore Hayhurst
Coventry Shamrock Christopher Osborne ckozzy1@gmail.com 330-338-0715 St. V - Akron Hayhurst
Coventry Springfield Corey Tanksley crtanksley1989@yahoo.com 281-900-6056 Springfield High School - Akron Hayhurst
Dover Claymont Corey Henry 1-330432-3651Claymont Fieldhouse Scott McCartney

Dover Conotton Valley Matt Davis mdavis40@kent.edu 1-330-205-4666Conotton Valley HS Scott McCartney

Dover Dover Mike Gordon mikiegordo@yahoo.com 1-330-401-8055Dover High School Scott McCartney

Dover Indian Valley Dusty Braun dustin.braun@ivschools.org 1-330-432-4216Indian Valley HS and Fieldhouse 23-24 Scott McCartney

Dover Malvern Keith Saunier k.saunier@hotmail.com 1-330-324-6439Brown Local School 22-23 Scott McCartney

Dover New Phila Joe Seldenright jselden1@kent.edu 1-33-340-6548 New Phila Quaker Dome Scott McCartney

Dover Sandy Valley Ken Deal dealkenneth@yahoo.com 1-330-704-8073Sandy Valley Wellness Center Scott McCartney

Dover Tusky Valley Robert Duby duby992002@yahoo.com 1-330-987-5076Tusky Valley HS Scott McCartney

Dover Waynedale Jamie Lynch jal99stone@yahoo.com 1-330-641-9208Apple Creek 22-23 Scott McCartney

Garaway Garaway Ryan Tetreault ryantate3325@gmail.com 3302316815 Garaway 2011 Tetreault 
Garaway Newcomerstown Allen Hayhurst alhayhurst2445@gmail.com 3304329989 Newcomerstown 2008 Tetreault 
Garaway Ridgewood Kyle Bethel kyle.bethel@ridgewood.k12.oh.us 7406104827 Ridgewood 2020 Tetreault 
Garaway Riverveiw George Newell sisgeo9288@gmail.com 7406107525 Riverveiw Middle 2020 Tetreault 
GlenOak Canton South Brian Prosperi brianprosperi06@gmail.com 330-327-2028 Canton, OH Angus
GlenOak Carrollton Kenneth Jenkins kenny33jenkins89@gmail.com 330-605-2099 Carrollton, OH Angus
GlenOak Fairless Brandon Page b96page@gmail.com 330-419-0466 Angus
GlenOak Glenoak Mike Hynd hyndm@plainlocal.org 440-429-7809 Canton, OH Angus
GlenOak Jackson TBD Angus
GlenOak Kent Bill Dunfee badunfee@yahoo.com Kent, OH Angus
GlenOak Lake Nick Porter nick01120@yahoo.com 330-714-5245 Lake, OH Angus
GlenOak Louisville Rocky Laughlin rocky.laughlin@lepapps.org 330-205-0041 Louisville, OH Angus
GlenOak Minerva Neil Cowden nac305rm@aol.com 330-327-5969 Minerva, OH Angus
GlenOak North Canton Alex Morton amorton424@gmail.com 330-546-2600 North Canton, OH Angus
GlenOak Rootstown Justin Moss mossman103@gmail.com 330-931-9991 Rootstown, OH Angus
Mid-Ohio Ashland Nathan Godsey nvgodsey@gmail.com 937-901-0219 Ashland Jason Hostetler

Mid-Ohio Black River Bob Temple retemple69@icloud.com 419-651-0956 Sulivan Jason Hostetler

Mid-Ohio Crestview Jeff Barker jefferybarker1@gmail.com 419-545-0335 Ashland Jason Hostetler

Mid-Ohio Galion Tyrrell Brent tyrrell.brent@galionschools.org 419-295-0042 Galion Jason Hostetler

Mid-Ohio Hilldsale Cody Myers cnamyers0719@outlook.com Jeromesville Jason Hostetler

Mid-Ohio Loudonville Andy Reidenbach andrewreidenbach@gmail.com 419-606-7762 Loudonville Jason Hostetler

Mid-Ohio Lucas Anthony Brooks brooks1228@yahoo.com 419-709-4919 Mansfield Jason Hostetler

Mid-Ohio Madison Bryan Mosier madisonwrestling@yahoo.com (567) 560-1568 Mansfield Jason Hostetler

Mid-Ohio Mansfield Senior Jacob Endicott jacobendicott75@gmail.com Jason Hostetler

Mid-Ohio New London Jason Griffitts jasongriffitts@gmail.com Jason Hostetler

Mid-Ohio Norwayne A Aaron Becerra becerraaaron1@gmail.com (330) 241-7877 Jason Hostetler

Mid-Ohio Norwayne B Aaron Becerra becerraaaron1@gmail.com (330) 241-7877 Jason Hostetler

Mid-Ohio Ontario Wes Turnbaugh wturnbaugh@amcreteohio.com 419-295-3334 Jason Hostetler



Mid-Ohio Orrville Justin Archer archerjl@zoominternet.net 330-428-6168 Jason Hostetler

Mid-Ohio Rittman Bob Shows rshows@rittman.com 330-807-6275 Jason Hostetler

Mid-Ohio Smithville Matt Tilton tiltonm04@gmail.com 330-464-9074 Jason Hostetler

Mid-Ohio Triway Jason Duvall duvyjr05@gmail.com Jason Hostetler

Mid-Ohio West Holmes Jarrett Mathie attackteamwc@gmail.com Jason Hostetler

Mid-Ohio Wooster Casey Cicconetti casey.cicconetti@nm.com 330-466-0399 Jason Hostetler

NEOYL Aurora Green Garrett Patty jawswrestlingclub@gmail.com 440-821-0269 aurora high Jeff Varney 
NEOYL Aurora White Garrett Patty jawswrestlingclub@gmail.com 440-821-0269 aurora high Jeff Varney 
NEOYL Beachwood Jason Miller Jsmiller00@aol.com 216-402-5954 Beachwood high Jeff Varney 
NEOYL Brush Kevin Pietropinto pietro1240@gmail.com 440-897-6535 Brush high Jeff Varney 
NEOYL Chagrin Falls Peter Franz Franze35@gmail.com 440-724-9365 Chagrin falls high Jeff Varney
NEOYL Crestwood Tim Sommer Timsommer34@gmail.com 330-569-8499 Crestwood high Jeff Varney
NEOYL Cuyahoga Hts Drew Strahan cuyahogahtsyouthwrestling@gmail.com 216-418-7898 Cuyahoga Hts high Jeff Varney
NEOYL Garrettsville Matt Kaufman kaufman02@hotmail.com 330-208-3228 Garrettsville high Jeff Varney 
NEOYL Kenston Blue Jeff Varney vhate420@yahoo.com 440-668-9225 Kenston high 2022 and usa Jeff Varney
NEOYL Kenston Red Jeff Varney vhate420@yahoo.com 440-668-9225 Kenston high 2022 and usa Jeff Varney 
NEOYL Mayfield Anthony Grimm grim.anthony@yahoo.com 440-223-2779 Mayfield High Jeff Varney 
NEOYL Orange Rob Demsker Rdemsker@hotmail.com 216-644-4446 Orange high Jeff Varney
NEOYL Solon Eric Brooks solonwrestlingclub@gmail.com 216-287-7222 Solon high Jeff Varney 
NEOYL Twinsburg Ryan Nightingale ryantate3325@gmail.com 234-405-9779 Twinsburg high Jeff Varney 
North Olmsted / Avon Lake Ryan McDavid Cryan5246@yahoo.com 440-670-4499 Cheron Kelly / Chris Kelly
North Olmsted / Avon Lake Mike Valerino alwcwebmaster@gmail.com 440-258-4052 Cheron Kelly / Chris Kelly
North Olmsted / 
Eagles 

Bay Village Brandon Todd bayvillagewc@gmail.com 440-263-7574 Cheron Kelly / Chris Kelly

North Olmsted / Bay Village Brian Todd Brian@westshorepropertiesllc.com 216-534-4475 Cheron Kelly / Chris Kelly
North Olmsted / Bay Village Paul O’Donoghue pjod@aol.com 216-272-6262 Cheron Kelly / Chris Kelly
North Olmsted / Berea-Midpark Steve Vaughn Svaughn007@gmail.com 440-821-7645 Cheron Kelly / Chris Kelly
North Olmsted / Berea-Midpark Steve Bosko sbosko@bereaschools.org Cheron Kelly / Chris Kelly
North Olmsted / Berea-Midpark Sam Delashmitt sam.delashmitt1@gmail.com Cheron Kelly / Chris Kelly
North Olmsted / Berea-Midpark Neil Komorek neilly68@gmail.com Cheron Kelly / Chris Kelly
North Olmsted / Brecksville Kevin McPherson Kevin.m.mcpherson@nasa.gov 216-509-2155 Cheron Kelly / Chris Kelly
North Olmsted / Brecksville(Gold&Red) Aaron Assad Beeswrestlingclub1@gmail.com 330-814-6986 Cheron Kelly / Chris Kelly
North Olmsted / Brunswick Greg Seigler gseigler@bcsoh.org 440-552-3755 Cheron Kelly / Chris Kelly
North Olmsted / Brunswick Brian Lichty blichty@yahoo.com 216-219-6126 Cheron Kelly / Chris Kelly
North Olmsted / Columbia Pat Pizzuli pizzulifamily@gmail.com 440-241-3451 Cheron Kelly / Chris Kelly
North Olmsted / Columbia Dominic Pizzuli Columbiayouthwrestlingclub@gmail.com Cheron Kelly / Chris Kelly
North Olmsted / Columbia Vinnie Pizzuli Columbiayouthwrestlingclub@gmail.com Cheron Kelly / Chris Kelly
North Olmsted / Elyria Erik Burnett burnettErik@elyriaschools.org Cheron Kelly / Chris Kelly
North Olmsted / Elyria Armando Torres Torresarmando@elyriaschools.org Cheron Kelly / Chris Kelly
North Olmsted / Elyria Paul Felton pfelton8884@gmail.com 440-396-8249 Cheron Kelly / Chris Kelly
North Olmsted / Lorain  Dan Findley d_fin78@yahoo.com Cheron Kelly / Chris Kelly
North Olmsted / North Olmsted Dennie Miller Osu8uckeyes@gmail.com 440-7230686 Cheron Kelly / Chris Kelly
North Olmsted / North Olmsted Kerry McWoodson Kerry.mcwoodson@nocseagles.org 216-374-2341 Cheron Kelly / Chris Kelly
North Olmsted / North Olmsted Danielle Quarles Danielle.quarles86@gmail.com 216-973-0901 Cheron Kelly / Chris Kelly
North Olmsted / North Ridgeville Matt Zepp nryouthwrestling@gmail.com 216-618-5483 Cheron Kelly / Chris Kelly
North Olmsted / North Ridgeville Jake Cumberledge nryouthwrestling@gmail.com 440-308-7509 Cheron Kelly / Chris Kelly
North Olmsted / North Ridgeville Ben Gunvalsen bdgun173@gmail.com 440-570-3032 Cheron Kelly / Chris Kelly
North Olmsted / North Royalton Joe Heiland heilandtrained@gmail.com 419-565-7207 Cheron Kelly / Chris Kelly
North Olmsted / North Royalton Alec Kirby iwillbeme365@gmail.com 216-952-2010 Cheron Kelly / Chris Kelly
North Olmsted / North Royalton Nick Dailey 19daileyn@gmail.com 440-596-0841 Cheron Kelly / Chris Kelly
North Olmsted / Olmsted Falls Matthew Shultz olmstedfallswc@gmail.com 2165548394 Cheron Kelly / Chris Kelly
North Olmsted / Parma City Tom Shirilla Trs1351@yahoo.com 216-469-7976 Cheron Kelly / Chris Kelly
North Olmsted / Strongsville Jason Trusnik jtrusnik@gmail.com 216-798-2192 Cheron Kelly / Chris Kelly
North Olmsted / Strongsville Nick Stephanovick Nick.Stepanovich@adp.com 480-286-3818 Cheron Kelly / Chris Kelly
North Olmsted / Strongsville Matt Koz matt.koz@sentrotech.com 216-789-0636 Cheron Kelly / Chris Kelly



North Olmsted / Wildcats John Novak johnjnovak12@gmail.com 216-256-1933 Cheron Kelly / Chris Kelly
North Olmsted / Wildcats Joe Novak Clevebrowns62680@att.net 216-262-6551 Cheron Kelly / Chris Kelly
Northwest Dalton Mark Siders Mark.siders78@gmail.com 330-317-2054 Dalton 2022 Carter
Northwest Green Chris Kremer Chris.kremer130@gmail.com 330-705-0426 Uniontown 2022 Carter
Northwest Manchester Jon Minich minichj@yahoo.com 330-617-6042 Manchester 2023 Carter
Northwest Marlington Adam Mitchell marlingtonyouthwrestling@gmail.com 330-324-3845 Marlington 2022 Carter
Northwest Massillon Tim Wright twrigh5@gmail.com 330-844-8451 Massillon 2023 Carter
Northwest Northwest Travis Stroh TravisSStroh@gmail.com 330-418-0358 Canal Fulton 2023 Carter
Northwest Perry Tommie Genetin tjgenetin@yahoo.com 330-605-5112 Massillon Perry 2022 Carter
Northwest Tuslaw Joel Hall Thediesel001@gmail.com 330-466-4944 Tuslaw Carter
Ohio Valley Beaver Local Dan Hasson dwhasson@yahoo.com (330) 303-9473Lisbon, Ohio Williams
Ohio Valley Columbiana Luke Landsberger jllandsberger@gmail.com (719) 213-8252Columbiana, Ohio Williams
Ohio Valley Crestview Local Brett Mauer bullhand101@yahoo.com (234) 736-7122New Waterford, Ohio Williams
Ohio Valley East Palestine Matt Ayers mayers6586@gmail.com (330) 831-8002East Palestine, Ohio Williams
Ohio Valley F45 Dan Barber wrestleman8889@yahoo.com (330) 843-2561 Rogers, Ohio Williams
Ohio Valley Scrapyard Chad Turchetta cturchetta13@gmail.com (440) 622-2128Warren, Ohio Williams
Ohio Valley Southern Local Darrell Lawson Lawsonnic@yahoo.com (330) 205-0040Salineville, Ohio Williams
Ohio Valley United Local Justin Mitchell Justinmitchell554@gmail.com (234) 567-7880Hanoverton, Ohio Williams
Ohio Valley Wellsville Charles Fisher cwfisher2000@yahoo.com (330) 303-8607Wellsville, Ohio Williams
Stow Buchtel Robert Hubbard akronrob@gmail.com 330-634-4913 Buchtel Stewart
Stow C Falls Tyler Gaydosh gaydosht@gmail.com 740-219-2498 C Falls Stewart
Stow Disciples Paul Charvat pacharvat@msn.com 216-316-3897 CVCA Stewart
Stow Hudson Scott Briechle kbriechle@gmail.com 234-263-9976 Hudson Stewart
Stow Ravenna Mike Prikeyl prikell@yahoo.com 330-281-9892 Ravenna Y Stewart
Stow Stow JR Stewart stewart.jr2@gmail.com 330-690-1422 Stow Y Stewart
Stow Streetsboro Rick Charlton rickcharlton01@gmail.com 330-554-1565 Streetsboro Stewart
Stow Tallmadge Brian Baker beb9913@gmail.com 330-620-5955 Tallmadge Y Stewart
Stow Waterloo Bobby Braybon jdhickin@yahoo.com 330-715-6938 Waterloo Stewart
Stow Woodridge Jon Hampshire Jshiresr@hotmail.com 216-262-7514 Woodridge Stewart
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